
CSNP2 . I FESTIVAL  NUEVA CARTUJA
30-abr

ORDEN DE SALIDA PONIS A-B2 HORA 16,00

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 40474 CHIPIE DE LA FRESNAY 32152 CARVAJAL, AGUEDA DE
2 21268 FILOMENA 23785 GOMEZ CARREÑO, GONZALO
3 26930 GALIAN DE CELEM 17733 BORREGA, CLAUDIA
4 53073 MEME PAS CAP 45969 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, RODRIGO
5 21214 BOUT DE ZAN 60228 HAAS PRO, MARIA
6 53248 GRADICAS BRIGHT SPARK 25541 NILSON GARCIA LILLIAN
7 21214 BOUT DE ZAN 60229 NUÑEZ-BARRANCO MARTINEZ CESAR
8 40474 CHIPIE DE LA FRESNAY 32152 DE CARVAJAL AGUEDA
9 21268 FILOMENA 45555 GOMEZ CARREÑO, JIMENA

10 28070 CARUSO 19305 ENRIQUEZ DUTRUS,CARLOS 
11 44006 FIONA DE GOLDEN 33357 DORADO SANCHEZ, ANDREA 
12 FILOU COLMENERO LABEAGA, LEIRE 
13 28070 CARUSO 60670 PASCUAL ANTONA,SONIA

14 23785 CHIPIEDU PLAISIR 41529 ALDECOA MARQUIEGUI IGNACIO
15 50193 ATREYU 45969 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ RODRIGO
16 48919 MELOCOTON 50057 LE GAL PEREZ OSCAR
17 42793 CALVARO 42888 MARSA WAMSTEKER CLAUDIA
18 ECLIPSE COLMENERO LABEAGA, IRATI 

ORDEN DE SALIDA PONIS B-C2

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 21311 ISSETTE 41714 ALVAREZ ALONSO-ALLENDE, GABRIELA
2 45136 VANITAS STAR 17773 BORREGA , CLAUDIA
3 53072 LUIGI 45969 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ,  RODRIGO
4 23785 CHIPIE DU PLAISIR 23785 GOMEZ CARREÑO,  GONZALO
5 53019 TITANIC 17971 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA,  MARINA
6 28076 KIKI DE FAUVEL 17966 LLANTADA , INES
7 21303 IMPA 435 21303 MARTIN DE LAS BLANCAS,  PAULA
8 49409 GALFIELDE BOY 47203 MORIEL NOVOA , MARIA JOSE
9 17970 CATCH ME IF YOY 17970 SANTAMARIA , CASILDA

10 48186 BLICKSEN STAR 16015 VELASCO ASENSIO,  GABRIELA
11 44870 LUISETTE 19307 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA,  PAULA 
12 16656 SOPHIE STAR 19305 ENRIQUEZ DUTRUS, CARLOS 



13 53639 VALQUIRIA 41714 ALVAREZ ALONSO-ALLENDE GABRIELA
14 60229 NIKO 60229 NUÑEZ-BARRANCO MARTINEZ CESAR
15 41087 CIDER 16532 REDONDO MATUTE NATALIA
16 21234 COCOTIER 16015 VELASCO ASENSIO GABRIELA VIER NO

ORDEN DE SALIDA PONIS C-D2

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 MA-012788PEQUEÑO TIO BRAVO BELONCHON, ANA
2 53050 HEROS FAY 17337 DEL OLMO TORREMOCHA, EVA
3 21208 BART 17053 GARGALLO GARCIA, BEATRIZ
4 49261 QUEZAC DU GEVAUDAN 41085 HAAS PRO, ANDREA
5 28076 KIKI DE FAUVEL 17966 LLANTADA COSSE, INES
6 NAEM 17990 LOPEZ MORALES, RAFAEL NO PONIS
7 53445 LILI 12707 MARSA WAMSTEKER, CAROLINA
8 15440 HOLLYWOOD 60243 MARTIN CLEMENTE, MACARENA
9 22728 JUNIOR 16231 MONTAÑA BROWN, NINA

10 53082 BLESSINGTON ST. OLIVER 47203 MORIEL NOVOA, MARIA JOSE
11 60229 NIKO 45452 NUÑEZ-BARRANCO MARTINEZ  ANDREA
12 GOLFO PACHECO, MARIO
13 47866 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN STAR 17970 SANTAMARIA, CASILDA
14 41714 ISETTE 16015 VELASCO ASENSIO, GABRIELA
15 21234 COCOTIER 16014 VELASCO ASENSIO, JULIANA VIER NO
16 GINEBRA 19307 FERNANDEZ GARCIA,PAULA 
17 JOYEUX BRIANELLE ENRIQUEZ DUTRUS, NATALIA 

18 22282 KRESALA MENDHI 17053 GARGALLO GARCIA BEATRIZ
19 21287 GRISSETTE 17732 NIETO CARPIO, PAULA
20 25260 ROBIN AND TIP TOE 14129 ZAPICO GRASSA  MARIA

ORDEN DE SALIDA PONIS D

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 24393 KALINE 4910 ARGARATE, MARIA
2 27286 JOY JUMPER 17337 DEL OLMO TORREMOCHA, 
3 WULANA 430 15981 GARCIA GALIANO, ARANCHA
4 MASTER GARCIA SANZ, ANA MARIA
5 49096 TELMA 33284 ORDIALES ZUAZUA  MARIA

6 43482 BALLERINA 17990 LOPEZ MORALES, RAFAEL CABALLO
7 MEDITERRANEO ASHTON, WILLIAM CABALLO
8 22316 DAM DE VILLAFRANCA 16058 CRIADO, CARLA CABALLO
9 RUDOLF ESTEBAN, WALDO CABALLO

10 22785 CLASIC DREAM 20244 JENTSCH, VICTOR CABALLO
11 NEFERTITI RANINGUER, LISA CABALLO



12 DARLING LOOPIN LOPEZ MORALES, ALVARO CABALLO
13 ALADITA 17990 LOPEZ MORALES, RAFAEL CABALLO

ORDEN DE SALIDA PONIS D G.P.

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 21333 LANKA 15972 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, MACARENA
2 NIKI 4571 REDONNET MARTIN, PALOMA

ORDEN DE SALIDA GRUPO IV

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 TORERO MARTINEZ DE VELASCO, ALEJANDRA
2 SALOCIA SAEZ, RICARDO
3 VASCO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CARLOS
4 55017 ICI ETLA DE LA RAMEE 15976 CORROTO PRADILLO, MIGUEL
5 22865 NATIER EL RASILLO 16536 ROJAS DE ARAGON, BEATRIZ
6 VEGER DRAGANSCHI, NICU
7 JERCO SAQUES, JUDIT
8 CANEL DE LA LONGUE WROIVRE, ALEJANDRA
9 SIMONA GARGAYO, VICTORIA

10 LOUTEN CAMPO, ALICIA
11 22797 FURIO DE VIMA 16424 FERNANDEZ REY, LUIS
12 ACARDO SAEZ, RICARDO
13 METALICA MARTINEZ DE VELASCO, ALEJANDRA
14 ANHA DE WALYRO FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MIRIAM  
15 SANTA MONICA HERNANDO ESCRIÑA, ANGEL  

? GARCIA SANZ, ANA MARIA
? GARCIA SANZ, ANA MARIA

ORDEN DE SALIDA GRUPO III

nº Lac Poni Ldn Jinete puntos tiempo
1 PAMINA 4571 REDONNET MARTIN, PALOMA
2 23313 DARMENA 16536 ROJAS DE ARAGON, BEATRIZ
3 23581 ISTRIA DU MONTOIS 16424 FERNANDEZ REY ,LUIS
4 45714 LINCOLN T 15963 CORROTO PRADILLO, PABLO
5 MA-010510AZZURRA 15977 ARIMONDI, GIOVANI VIER NO
6 MARI LOU GARGAYO, VICTORIA
7 CATANGA 17972 REDONNET MARTIN, MIGUEL
8 CONCHI WROIVRE, ALEJANDRA
9 NESTOR DE MEIL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CARLOS

10 QUISTEP HACEU, VERONICA
11 OKER B HERNANDO ESCRIÑA, ANGEL  
12 CORSARIO BERTRAND CARRASCO, INES  


